r iz

ICAN Consulting

2008

3 2 & i

www.icandata.com




googug

goggzeestbobobbouodgoggbobobbodgooooboobooogoad
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
goobbobbougooobobbobbodooogobboobbodad

gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
goooo

000o0o https://www.icandata.com/view/45963.html

oo boogoeoooll OOdgoeoood oo O+4nnozoou
godoon 400-700-0142 010-80392465

O0000 sales@icandata.com

ugoog oog

goooogpbrRO0OODOOO0OOO0DOO0DOODOODOOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


https://www.icandata.com/view/45963.html

googuooguod

guobobobodgooobobbugooobbbubooobobbbooooooo
goobobobooog* goobo® bbb bbodggoooboobboogoad
goobobbobbtbodooooobbbbtbooooozeesoobbbboooogod
gogobbbbboodoogobobobbodooigooobooboobboooooooboon
gogoopwooobboooooon

gozorddopobobobbooo,0obbbooouoo3sgosigobooobobl4nog
goodgoooossboouduggoboobbudooguobooooboooood
gosg 407 bbbz ggzooed 0 0D24%000000gn
018890 U 000020060 U O12%0 200/ oo uodoodnnnbiso%U
goobobbobbib12edooboobboorddobobobboooooonDnbOs%
gzoordggoobooboooooooooo

gogzespoobouodgooobbobbodooooboboobbooooad
gogoboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouobobbboooooob LD
gogobobbobbodggsuuudgboboobobbodgoooboboobboogoad
gogoboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouobobbboooooob LD
gogobbobobbuodoooobbobboooooooobooboo* oggr oboo
goobobobobosb bbb bobbodooooobobobbboooood
gogobbobbbodoogobbooboooog* oo bbobouooooon

gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogobbobobbodoooobboobboodooooboobbbooooooobon



goobboobobbodoooobboobbooooouoboboobbooooooonoboon
gooboboobobbtodooooobobboooouobbobbbooooooob LD
gogobobobobbodoooouobobbbodoooooboobbood

gdono

gooboboboboood
gogoooboobog 1
ggooooobobooDb 1
gogooooog 1
goooooog 2
gooogobooo e
gogoobooobooog 6
gogooooboood 6

gogobobobobobobooogad
gogooooobooboboodgd 9
gogzesuuggoooono 9
gogzorddooooboog 9
gogzeesgopooooogog 17
gozesdopooooodog 19
ggzstooooouooooogn 24
gozees opooobooooooog 25
goobzsuuddoboboooodg 26
gozordgoooooooog 27
gozorggobooooood 29
gozees ooooooog 32
gozeesooooood 33
gogzesuodoooooobood 34
gogzorgdgobobobooooogog 34
gozees opopooooooooog 46



gogzeesgdooooooooogoad 50
gz opooobooooooong 51
gogzsuuuddooonn 58
gozorddopobobobooog 58
gogzeesdgopooooog 70
gozeesgooooooog 711
gozestgopooooogog 76

goggogooboobooodgd 79
gopoz0odoobboboboogg 79
gogzordgoooooood 79
gozordgoopobooboog 88
gogzorddgonooooogd 90
gozorbgoooboobooog 92
gogzordgoooooood 9
gopzsuudooboobooodd 9
gozesooooood 99
gozeesoooooood 101
gogzeesgooooood 103
gozoo800ooooobooon 105
gogzeesgoooooood 107
godpgzsudoobobobood 108
gogzeestooooouogod 108
gozees opooooooooodno 111
gozeesooooooooood 111
gozees dopopoooooooog 112
gozeesoooooooggod 115
goggzsuuooooobobooodd 118
gozeesoooooood 118
ggzeesopooooodgod 119
ggzeestooooouogog 121
ggzeest opooooooog 122



gozeesooooooogd 124

gogobobobobobobooooad

gooooobobobooboooo 127

goggzeordggooboboboooda 127

gozo7rddobobobbooooon
gozorddoboobooooad
goz7rddobobobbooooon
gozorddoboobbooooad
gozo7ddobobobbooooon

127
127
128
132
139

gogzoesyudoooboooddd 140
gozs dooobooooooon
gogzeesydoooooooooad
gozsdooobooooooon
gogzeesydoooooooooad
gozs dopoobooooooon
gozeesdooobooooooad

gooogobbobbododd 159
gobooz2osubbodoogn 159
gogzestoooboouodgod 159

gogz007-20080 OO OoOoOoDOOoOoOdd
gogzo07-20080 oo oooodg
gozo07-20080 OO OoOooOOoOogd
gogzo007-20080 O oooooodg
godgzsuudooboboboodd 169

gozordobobooogad
gozordgopoobbooooond
gozordobobooogad
gozordgonoobbooooand
gozordobobooogad
gozees dopooboooooaod

169
173
178
184
187
188

140
143
147
150
151
153

160
163
164
165



gogzosuuddoonboonn 190
gozorbdgobobooboooooog 190
gogzorddgoboooooooooad 190
gozo7bdopobobobboooooon 191
gozeesdpooooooooogn 192
goozosubboooodn 193
gozorddooboboboooood 193
gozorddopobobobbooooog 193
gogzeorddgopbooboboodood 194
gozesdopoooboooooog 19
gogzesuudoooooodd 19
gozorddopobobobbooooogn 1%
ggzordgoboboboooooooono 197
gogzordgoboobbooooooono 197
gogzestopoooooooooonon 198
gopozesuodoooooogod 199
gogzorddooboobooooood 199
gozorddopobobobboooood 199
gogzeorddgobbobobooodgod 200
gozeesdoooooooooog 201
gogzosuudoduonbooon 201
gozorddopoobobboooooogn 201
gozeesooooooooodng 216
gogzesuodooooono 222
gozeorddoobooboooogoag 222
gozees dopopoooooooogd 233
gogzeesuudooboboooodg 237
gozorddonoooboboooooogno 237
gozeesoooooooooooaog 237
gozees dopooooooooooog 238
gog2o/dogooobiboon 244
gozorddnnoboboooooad 244



gogzorddnoobobooogad 245
goz7ddopobobooooong 246
gogzorddbooboogoang 251
gozo7rddopobobooooong 253
gogzorddopobooboooooad 262
gozorddoobobobbooooog 263

oo ooboboboboogd 265

godgzeo/dogooboboonbn 265
gopz00ddooboobn 268
gogzeesdooobooooooad
gozs dooobooooooon
gogzeesydoooooooooad
gozsdooobooooooon
gogzeesydoooooooooad

goggoooooboooo 279
googze0oooobbooo 279
goggzeesuuogoooon 281
gozeesdoooooboooooog 281
gozeesooooooogogd 283
gozees dgopoobobooooog 284
gogzeesyooobooooooad
gozees doooooooooog 287

gogoboboboboboboooood
gogoogobbobooboododag 297
gopgzsuudooobobooodd 297
gozsyoooboooooan
gozees doopooobooooooon
gozsyoooboooooan
gozees dgopooooooooan

268
270
272
273
276

286

297
301
301
303



gogzesuuoddoboooboboddd 306

gozes doooooooooon
gozees dopoobooooooad
gozs dooooboboooooon
gozeesdopooooooooad

gogoogobbobobobododg 31
godoooobobbbogo 311
gooooo 311

0 0 2007-20080 D DO OO O 312
gogzoorgdoon 320
godoooobobboboog 324
goooono 324

0 002007-20080 D OO O OO 325
gogzorggonon 327
godoooobobbbodg 331
gooooo 331

0 02007-20080 D OO OO0 332
gozoorgdonn 340

oo ooobobobbodgg 343
gogoooo 343

0 02007-20080 D OO OO0 344
goz00rddonbn 345
godoooobobobboodogg 348
goooboo 348

0 00 2007-20080 O OO O OO 350
goz00/ddonon 355

o oooobbobboogg 358
gooooo 358

0 0 2007-20080 0 O OO OO 359
gozorddonon 362

oo ooobobobbododd 366

307
307
308
309



goooono 366

0 00 2007-20080 D DO O OO 367
gozoorddonon 369

oo oooobbobboogg 373
gooooo 373

0 02007-20080 D 0D OO OO 374
gozoorddonon 375
gdoooobobobbbooooooo 379
gooooo 379

0 00 2007-20080 DO OO O 380
gozoorddonon 382

o ooobobobbboooooogn 386
gooooo 386

0 002007-20080 D OO OO O 386
gozoordgonon 387

oo oobbobbooooooonbo 391
gooooo 39

0 0 2007-20080 D OO OO0 392
gozorgdoon 3%
gogoboobobobbtoooooobobooboobood
gooooo 397

0 0 2007-20080 D O OO OO 398
gozoorddonn 401

gogobogobbbboooodad

oo oobobbobbooooooon 405
gogzsuddubnbobooboddag 405
gozees dgopoooooooood 405
gozeesooooooooodn 406
gozees ogooooooooodn 408
gozeesoooooooooodn 409
gozees dgopoooooooood 410

397



gogzesuddoboooboboddd 411
gz dopooooooooogn 411
gogzeesdgopoooooooood 414
gozesi opopooooooooogno 419
gozesdoooooooooan 422
gozsdopoooboooooog 424
gogzeesuudooobobooodag 427
gozsopooooooooog 427
gozstdopooooogoon 429
gozsdooooooooog 430
gozeesdooooooogod 431
gozeesi dopooobooooooogn 432

oo oobobobobbooogg 435
gogzesuuddobobbodd 435
gooobbobboogogg 435
gogbobobbodoggg 435
gozstopoooooooog 437
gozestooooouogoogn 438
oo ooobobobboooog 440
goobbooboodd 440
gooboobbooog 443
goobbooboodg 444

oo ooobobobboooog 449
goobbobbouoooooobno 449
gobobobogoooooobn 454

g gooobobbbbodooooboon 459

goog

goobbobobboodoogogoebPbboug 3
Uodog2006-20080 100 000O0OOO 18



godgzo003-2007d CPipPPID oo 19
gooi9r9-2007 GPDU OO DO OCPIDODOOOOOOD 20
gogiess-z200/ucbpU bbb ooooooon 20
gogzoriobbbbbooooooobobobog 27
goggzeorddbbbobbboogogooboooobogd 28
gopoz0rdobobobbooooooonDo 29
gogzeestoobooogogoooooono 33
gopgzeorUsgpopopobobogooooobobobboooogn 36
gogzeordobbbobooooogg 38
gooz004-200/0 0 0gopopobbooogg 51
gogzoo4-200/d oo ooooooooooog 52
gooz004-20070 0 0gpopoobobooodg 53
gogzoeord-ioddgoboooododd 53
gogzoeorUi-opdogopoboobboogg 54
gogzoordi-oddgobooboooogagn 54
gogzoorUi-oddgobobobbooooogon 55
gogzoorgi-ioddooobooodggogoon 55
gopozeesooobbooooooooooboono 74
gogzordbbbobododogddnToP1o 96
gogzrd0bobbobboooguToP10 9
goggzordbbobbooudgoggTor1o 97
gogzeorddobbobboooguTorP1o 98
gopzeo/rdbboibbouodgogonbniTOoP10 99
gopgzo0s-200/0 00 doboobboddid 160
googz00s-200/000dbobboodd20 160
gogzoorUi-io00dbbobboodooon 161

I 00 ' I I A
gobzeoed0bbobbooooooooon 162
gogozeorbbobouooooogooon 163
gogzo0i-20070 00dgobobobboooodd 164
googzooe-200/0ddgbobbooogg 169
gogze0-20070ddgoboobboodgd 173



gogzooi-2007d bbb bboddoogonDon 174
gooz00s-20070 00 gopoobooogg 175
gogzoos-200/ddddppooboodaond 176
gopgzordoobobobboooog 176
goggzeordbbobboooooogoooono 177
gogzeordobbbobboooooooboboobooog 177
gooigr-20060 JUOOOOOOOO 179
gogobobobbbooooooboob 180
gogobobobbodoogdgn 180
ggooboobobooooooog 181
gogzoot-20060 000 ODOODODOOOOOOODO 181
googzo00-20070dgdgooboboono 182
goggzeoroboobubobobuodgggoboboodag 183
gopgzooode07rddbbbobbodoooon 201
gogzooeddz0rdboboooudooonn 202
gopzeordobbbobboooooooobon 2083
gogzeordbbobbbooggooobboooog 204
gobooz20070 020060 000000000 205

0 odog200ed -2007/0 120 00000000 207
0odog200e0-20070 120 00000 OOO 207

0 odog200ed-2007/0 120 00000000 208
gogzordobbobboooooooboobog 209
gogzeordbbobboogooouobooon 210
gogzeordobbobboooooobobbobog 211
gogzeorbbbobbuoooooobboobod 211
gogzeordobbbobbodooooobobobooboog 212
gogzeorbbobbuoooooobbobod 212
gogzeordbbobbooooooboboobog 213
gogzeerdbbbboogooobobbobbodggog 213
gopgzeordobbobbboooooooboboobn 214
gogzeorbbbobbuoggodgobbobbodogg 214
gogzeorddbbbobbbodooooobbobooog 215



gogzeordbbobbodoodooboobog 215
gopgzrd0bbbobbobodooooobboboboog 216
goozeo7rdbooboboobooboboobooo/obobg 223
gooz00e-200/0 bbb bboooooon 223
gogzoce-200/d 0 ddbpobbooodoogon 225
gopz0ribbbboooooobobbobog 225
gogzoordzeoed 00D oodoooononoonn 228
gopz07ribbobbodoooobobobbbooog 230
gogzoordzeoed 00O o0doooononoonn 230
gooz00701-11000o0booboogg 245
gogzoordiigoooooodgdd 246
gopozeorU1igobooooogg 247
gogzeortiigoooooodd 248
gopgpzoo7Udiigdoooooood 250
gogzeordiigbobooodgooooboon 281
gopozeo7U1igopoobbooooooon . 253

I 0 T A I O O R 21

I 0 ¢ T A A A 1)
gogzeordiigboiboooogoooobon 258

I 0 ¢ A I O I N 1
gogzeordiigobobooogooooboon 260
gogzeordiidoboobboboogoooon 261

I 0 T A I O O N 1 74
gopgzeordobbbobbooooooooboonD 263
goggzeordbbbobboggooobbobobodoogd 265
gopozeordbbobbbodoooobobooboboog 266
I 0 4
gogzeorddbbbobbodoooooboobooboog 279
goggzeordbbbobbuodgodobbobbodod 280
gopgozeordobbobbooooooon 280
gopgzeestbbooboooogod 283
gogzeordi-20000000000000000 320



gogzeordi-sgdgoboobbooodooaoboon
gogzoo7U1-ddpopbobobbooooogooon
gogzeordi-sgdgoboobbooodooaoboon
gogzeo7Ud1-sddpopobobbooooooooon
gogzeordi-sgdgoboobbooodooaoboon
gopgzeo7Ud1-sddpopobobbbooooooooon
gogzeordi-sgdgoboobbooogooaobon
gopgzeo7Ud1-sddpopobobboooooogooon
gogzeordi-sgdgoboobbooogooaoboon

gogzeo7Udi-sddgooobboooooooon 328
gogzoeordi-sgdgooooboodogoogoun 328

gogzoorUi-sddgopbobobbooooogn 324

goggzoeordi-2000booooooooogooo 327

gogzeorUdi-sddpobobobbooooooooboobon
gogzeordi-sgdgoboobbougoogobon
gogzeorUi-sddpobobobbooooooooboon
gogzeordi-sgdgpopoobboogoogobon
gogzeo7U1-sgdpobobobbooooooooboon
gogzeordi-sgdgoboobbooodgoogobon
gogzeorUdi-sddgpopobobbooooooooboon
gogzeordi-sgdgoboobbooogoogoboon
gogzeordi-sddpobobobboodooooboon

gogzeordi-sgggoboooooudgogooon 330
gogzeordi-sddgoooboboooooooon 330

gogzeordi-sgdgobobobbooggodn 330

gogzeordi-20000000000000000 340

gogzeordi-sgdgboboobboougoogobon
gogzeo7t1-sddpopoobboodoooooboon
gogzeordi-sgdgboboobbougoogobon
gogzeorUi-sgdpopboobboodoooooon
gogzeordi-sgdgboboobbougoogobon
gogzeordi-sgdgpoboobboodoooooboon

321
321
322
322
322
322
322
323
323

328
328
328
328
329
329
329
329
330

340
340
341
341
341
341



gogzeordi-sggpopboobboogoooooooon 342
gopoze07U1-sdgpoboobbooooooooooono 342
gogzeordi-sgpoboobboogoooooooon 342
gopgzeo7U1-sddobopobobboooooooono 342
gogzeordi-sgdgoooboboooooooon 343
gopgzeo7U1-ddgopobobbbooooogn 343
gogzeordi-2000000000000404000 345
gopze07U1-ddpbopobbbooooooooobon 345
gogzeordi-sggobobboodoooobooon 345
I 0 T A A R 710
gogzeordi-sggobobboudoauonboon 346
gopgzeo7U1-sgdpoboobbodooouoobooon 346
gogzeordi-sggobobbougoouonboon 346
I 0 I A R N 7
goggzeordi-sggbobooboogoogooooong 347
gopozeo7U1-sdgpopoobbooooooooooono 347
goggzoeordi-sggoboboboooooogoon 347
gogzeo7di-sddgpopoobbooooooon 348
gogzeordi-sgdgobobobbouodgoodan 348
gopozeo7U1-2000000000000000O00O0O 355
gogzeordi-sggbpboobbouggugoboobood 35
gopzeorU1-sddpopooboboodooooooboog 355
gogzeordi-sggbboobbouggagoboobood 35
gopzeord1-sddpopoobboodooooooboog 356
gogozeordi-sggbboobbouggoogoboobood 356
gopozeord1-sddpopoobboodooooooboogd 356
gogozeordi-sgbboobbooggogoboobood 356
gogzeordi-sgdopooobboooooooooobn 357
gogzeordi-sgguboboobouogoooooboobn 357
gopgozeorU1-sdgpobooboboooooooooon 357
goggzeorti-sggbbobbouoooogobooobn 357
gogzeordi-sgdgopboobobooogoooon 358



gogzeordi-2000000000000ooooong 362

I I 0 | A A N R 7
goggzeordi-sggpobooboogoogoooboogg 363
gopozeo7U1-sdgpoboobbooooogooobbooog 363
gogzeorti-sggboboobooogoogooobooag 363
gopozeo7U1-sdgpoboobbooooogooobbooog 363
goggzeordi-sggboboobboogoogooobooag 363
gopozeo7U1-ddpoboobbooooogoobobbooog 364
goggozeordi-sggbboobboogoogoooboogg 364
gopozeo7U1-ddpoboobbooooogoobobbooog 364
gogzeordi-sggobpobboddooouoboon 364
I 0 I 1
goggzeordi-sgguboboboodoagooon 365
gogzeorU-40000000O00000O0ODODDODODO 369
goggzeordi-400dbboobouogoogoooboogg 370
gopozeo7U1-4000000O0O000O00OO0DDODDOOOO 370
goggzeordi-400bbooboogoogoboobooagg 370
gopozeo7U 1400000 bO00ooogobobobobooog 3t
goggzeordi-40pbboobooooogooobooogg 3t
gopozeo7U1-400000DbOO000oogobobobobooog 3t
goggzeordi-40pbbooboogoogooobooogg 3t
I 0 I A A A O 7
goggzeordi-40doobobooogooooboooog 372
gogozeo7U-4000boobbooooooooooong 372
gogozeordi-4a00dbboobooooogoboooong 372
gopozeort1-40000000O0000O0O0O0OOOO 372
gogzeordi-2000000000000000000 375
gopozeorti-sdgpoboobooooogooobobooogg 376
goggzeordi-sgbboobbouogoogobooboodgg 376
gogbzeo7t1i-sgdpoooooboooooooooooooo . 377
goggbzeordi-sggoboboobooooooogooboooog 377
gogzeordi-sggooooboooooooooooooog . 377



gogzeordi-sgobooobooooaooboooood
gopzeo7U1-ddpobobobobooooooobobobooogd
gogzeordi-sgobooboboogoaoooooood
gopzeo7U1-sddpobobobobodoooooboboboogd
goggzeordi-sggobooboboogooooobooon 378
gopzeo7U1-sdgpobooboboooooooooono 379
goggzoeordi-sggopooboboodooogooono 379

gopzeo7U 1200000000000 0oobDboboboo 382

gogzeordi-sgdgoboobbodoogoobobooboood
gopzeo7U1-sddgobobobbbodooooobobobobood
gogzeordi-sgdgobooboboougogouboboooood
gogzeorUdi-sddgobobobbbodoooooboboobobood
gogzeordi-sgdgobooboboudoagubooooood
gopgzeorUdi-sddgoboobbbodoooooboboobobobood
gogzeordi-sgdgoboobbougoggoboboooood
gogzeorUdi-sddgobobobbbodoooouoboboobbood
gogzeordi-sgdgoboobbougogooboboooood
gopzeorU1-sdgpopoboboboooooooooobobood

goggzeordi-sggoboobobouoooooboobood

gopozeo7U1-sddpopooboboodoooobooboog 38
gogzeordi-200000000000000bbobood

gogzeordi-sddgoboobbodooooooboobobood
gogzeordi-sgdgoboobbougogouboboooood
gogzeorUdi-sddgopboobbodgooooboboobood
gogzeordi-sgdgobobbougoggobboobood
gogzeordi-sgdgobooboboodooooobooboood
gogzeordi-sgdgobobbougoogubboobood
gogzeordi-sgdgobooboboodooooobooboood
gogzeordi-sgdgobbobbougoggobboobood
gogzeordi-sddgopooboboddooooobooboood

gogzeordi-sgbboobbouogoogobooboodg 39
gogozeordi-sggpobooboogooogooobooog 390

377
378
378
378

385
385

387

383
383
383
384
384
384
384
384
385

388
388
388
388
389
389
389
389
389



gogzeordi-sgdpopoobboodooogooobood 39
gopze07U1-20000000000000DODODDDOOOO 3%
gogzeordi-sggopooboboogooogoboooboodgdg 3%
gopozeo7U1-sdgpbobobobboooooooobobobooog 3%
gogzeordi-sggoboboboboodooogoboooboodgg 3%
gopozeo7U1-sdgpbobobobboooooooboobooboogog 3%
gogzeordi-sggobooboboogooogoboooboogg 3%
gopozeo7U1-sddpbooboboooooooboboboboogg 3%
goggozeordi-sggobobobobboogoogooooboogg 39
gopozeo7U1-sdgpbobobobboooooooboboobooog 3%
goggzeordi-sggoboobobooudoggobooobooodgd 39
gopozeo7U1-sdgpobobobbooooogooobboogg 3%
goggzeordi-sggbboobougoogoooboodgg 39
gopzeorU1-3ddpopoobboooooooooboog 3%
gogzoeordi-2000000000000gobbobbouoooon 401
gopgpzeorUi-sggoboboobbooooooobboobobboooooon 401
goggzeordi-sggobobobobouggoobobobboooooooon 402
I I 0 I A I A A R 107
goggzeordi-sggoboobobodgooobbobbooooooonbon 402
I 0 I A A A I A R 107
gogzeordi-sggobboobooogooobbooboooogooon 408
gogzeordi-sggpoboboobboodooooboboobbooooooon 408
gogzeordi-sgguboboobougoooobboobooogooogn 408
gogzeordi-sdgoboboobboooooooboboobboooooon 408
I 0 I A A I I 107}
I 0 T A I I 107}
I 0 I T A I I 107

Ooo0oo0on https://www.icandata.com/view/45963.html



https://www.icandata.com/view/45963.html

googug

gogipgoooood
godz200b0bood
go3agoooboood
go4donooboog
gosgobooboood
goedoboobboooooon
ggrooboood

oot

oo oob oo uoouoouood
goooobod

gotdoouoougouoougougo
gubobbooouobobobuoooobbboooobobobooooooo
goggo

gobobooogo

oot uoouoon
gubobboooooboobuooooobobobbuooooooo
godogougougougoga

bbb ooouobobbbogoooobobobbououag
00000000000000 http://www.stats.gov.cn
O00oooooOooooooooooog http://www.saic.gov.cn
0000000000000 http://www.customs.gov.cn

O00oOooooOoooodd htp://www.mofcom.gov.cn

0000000000000 http://www.csrc.gov.cn

O00oO0oooDoOoo0ogd htp://www.mofcom.gov.cn

00000000 https://www.wto.org

00000000 http://unstats.un.org

00000000000000 http://comtrade.un.org



Juooobogug

go0o0o0obO0Owwwicandatacom OO O OODODO0OODOOOOO0OOOOODOOODOO
guobobobodgooobobbugooobbbubooobobbbooooooo
gogoboboobodd

goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
gogobbbobbodoooobbobobbooooooooboon

gogoooo
guobobbudgoouoobbuuoooobbbuooobobbbooooooo
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
guobobbudgoouoobbuuoooobbbuooobobbbooooooo
goggoobobbbouoogoobbobobodad

googoooo
gogobobboobbbbbooooooooboob;g
gogobobboobbobbouooooooboo,
gogoboobbbboboooooobooboobobog,
gogobbobbbbbboduoooogobobood



